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FISH&DUCK

MARINA TARIFFS — FROM 1/12/23
Moorings
o Riverside Mooring: £65 / foot / year
¢ Marina Basin Mooring: £61 / foot / year

+ Discretionary Second Vessel Discount: 20%

Services
e Electric Stranding Charge: £9 / month

o Electricity Smart Card Deposit: £10 / card (refundable)
e Electricity unit charge: £0.28 / unit
¢ Shower Tokens: 50p each (berth holders) / £1.50 (visitors)

Storage
¢ Vessel on Hard Standing or Trailer only: £26.00 / foot / year

e Dinghy or Tender: £15/ month (if not stowed on board)
e Trailer: £15/ month (berth holders) / £35 / month (non-berth holders)
o Additional Vehicles: £15 / month / vehicle (no SORN permitted)
e 20’ Container: £112 / month
e Small Shed: £30 / month
There is a minimum charging length of 20 feet for all moorings and storage.
All prices are subject to change with prior notice and are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

Payment terms: All mooring and other monthly fees to be paid by Standing Order by the 1st working day of the
month, one month in advance using your customer number as your payment reference. No payment will be accepted
until the Company’s Terms & Conditions have been signed and returned, and a copy of the boat insurance and boat

safety certificate (if applicable) have been provided.

Account charges: Late payment: £25 / transaction. Overdue Account Interest: 7% over base (daily & in addition to
the late payment fee). Admin charges: £10 / transaction (payments made incorrectly or without clear reference).

Deposits: Prior to mooring, one month’s mooring fees are payable in advance and will be held as a deposit in our
designated client account. Should you decide to leave the marina, and upon the basis that your fees are fully paid
up and the management is happy that your mooring is left in the same condition in which you found it and all your
rubbish and personal belongings have been removed from site, your deposit will be returned to you. A Deposit is
non-refundable where one has been taken to ‘hold’ a mooring space for a period of time and it is not taken up.
Deposits should be made by card, cash or bank transfer.
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